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portale del calcio toscano
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Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Nazionali Girone G 2025/2026

26 Giornata

04/04 Aglianese - Cit. Pontedera
04/04 Ag.Montevarchi - Lucchese

04/04 Fol. Gavorrano - Seravezza P.

04/04 Ghivizzano BM. - Ponsacco
04/04 Real Forte Q. - Tuttocuoio
04/04 S.Donato Tav. - Grosseto
04/04 Sangiovannese - Fezzanese

Squadra
Ag.Montevarchi
Sangiovannese
Aglianese

Real Forte Q.
Ghivizzano BM.
S.Donato Tav.
Seravezza P.
Ponsacco
Fezzanese
Grosseto

Fol. Gavorrano
Cit. Pontedera
Lucchese

Tuttocuoio
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\%
16
13
11
12
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GF
47
37
42
29
36
35
24
36
37
35
33
25
25
20

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
GS DR
19 28
19 18
27 15
21 8
28 8
33 2
23 1
42 -6
38 -1
39 4
42 -9
40 -15
33 -8
57 -37

VC NC PC VF NF PF Mi

9

aa o0 w A O b 00 O O 00 O N

[EnY

0

N W b O N N N N N b W

© o0 A O W o O A N W P P = DN

o O N A W W A~ W O B~ B O o0 N

P P W W, P, NN W

1

© N o0 o N o »~ o0 o w oo b~ W



